
GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA
 OFFICE OF THE MISSION DIRECTOR

TRIPURA URBAN LIVELIHOODS MISSION
URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

BASEMENT OF IEI BUILDING: GURKHABOSTI: AGARTALA, TRIPURA
 

MAIL ID- nulm.tripura@gmail.com                                    Ph no- 0381-231-0005
 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS
 
            Sealed quotations are invited on behalf of Tripura Urban
livelihood Mission (TULM), Urban Development Department, Govt. of
Tripura for “Supply of Glow Sign Board’ for TULM canteens under all Urban Local
Bodies (ULBs) ’.
 
            The prescribed format (Annexure- I and II) with  detailed
‘Terms  & Conditions’ for submission of the quotation can be obtained
from the Tender- Cell, office of the TULM or it can be downloaded
f r o m https://tulm.tripura.gov.in after the publication of this
Advertisement (Press notice).
 
            Quotation submission date commences from 20 /08/2024 to
11/09/2024 at 10:00 am to 05:30 pm on all working days. Selected
quotation can be dropped in Tender Box in the office of TULM.
           
            Quotation received after said date & time will be rejected
without any explanation. Decision of the authority in TULM, Urban
Development Department will be final in any set of circumstances.
 

 
                                                                                  
                                                                          Ajit Sukla Das TCS, SSG
                                                                                Mission Director
                                                              Tripura Urban Livelihood Mission
 

 
 

F.14(01)-NULM/TULM/Store/2021 I/219726/2024



Government of Tripura
State Mission Management

Unit
                                                      Tripura Urban Livelihood Mission

Urban Development
Department

 
Notice Inviting Quotation

 
Sealed quotations are hereby invited from interested Suppliers for ‘Supply of

Glow Sign Board’ for TULM canteens under all Urban Local Bodies(ULBs) only.
Quotations will be received in the SMMU, TULM from ………….. to ……………….in the
office of the  Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission (TULM), Gurkhabasti,
Agartala and to be opened on ………….at 11:30am  in presence of
bidders, no further letter or written communication will be done in this
regard with bidders.
Terms & conditions are given below-

1. An earnest money amounting to ₹5,000/- (Rupees Five thousand) only
in the form of Deposit at call or Demand Draft drawn in favor of
“Tripura Urban Livelihoods  Mission” payable at Agartala from any
Nationalized Bank/Tripura Gramin Bank/ Tripura State Co-operative
bankshall be submitted along with the sealed quotation. The Earnest money
is refundable, except the said earnest money will be converted to
security money for the successful bidder who would be offered the
work.

2. TheGlow Sign Boardsupplied by the selected Supplier (bidder)  should be of good
&standard quality.

3. The rate quoted by the selected Supplier/bidder for the Glow Sign Boardis valid
up to 24 months from the date of issue. However, the period of validity of the rate
and the work order may be extended further with consent from both parties(
TULM& the selected bidder) , provided the service during the period of the work
order is satisfactory.

4. If the Glow Sign Boardis not found satisfactory, service will be discontinued
accordingly.

The quoted Rate ( persqft) are inclusive of re-designing, making/ printing, fitting&fixing
,transportation cost .No additional charge will be applicable. Rate should be quoted both
in digits and words.

5. Approved design( for Glow Sign Board) will be provided by  SMMU, TULM
including location details of ULB to fix the Glow Sign Board. The location will be
finalized by ULB authority.

6. Payment will be made on bill submission & satisfactory / work completion
certificate from the ULBs. Applicable taxes shall be recovered from the bill.

7. In case of withdrawal of the service, l (one) month prior notice is to be given from
either.

8. No quotation would be entertained if it does not reach this office within

F.14(01)-NULM/TULM/Store/2021

I/214546/2024

20/08/2024 11/09/2024

13/09/2024



 
 
I/214546/2024 

F.14(01)-NULM/TULM/Store/2021 

 

the stipulated date and time. 
9. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation 

including the lowest one without assigning any reason therefore 
10. All disputes lie within the jurisdiction of Agartala only. 
11. Valid documents to be submitted with quotation:- 

 
i. GST Certificate of Supplier/ Firm/Organization. 
ii. Valid Trade License of the Supplier/ Firm/Organization. 
iii. PAN Card of Supplier. 
iv. Experience details of last two financial years for working in 

Government Department /Offices (copy of Work order are to be 
enclosed). 

 
 
 

(Dr. Brahmneet Kaur, IAS) 
Mission   Director 

Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission 
 

Copy to: 
 

1. The Addl. Mission Director, TULM for information please. 

2. The Director, Directorate of Information & Technology with a request to arrange 

display the notice in the website of Tripura State Portal (tripura.gov.in) and 

Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission (tulm.tripura.gov.in). 

3. Notice Board, SMMU. TULM, Agartala. 



TECHNICAL BID 
 
 
To, 
The Mission Director 
Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission (TULM) 
Gurkhabosti, Agartala 
 

Subject :-     Rate contract for Glow Sign Board for Urban Local Bodies in Tripura -
calling of quotations. 

Sir,              

          l/we intend the submit the quotation on the subject captioned above and hereby consent to 
agree/accept all the terms and conditions stipulated in the SMMU, TULM tender No……………….., dated the 
………………, we hereby offer the following rates for the item mentioned in the above mentioned tender of 
your Department. 

Sl. No information sought To be filled by Supplier/ 
Firm/Organization 

01 Name of the firm  
02 Registered address of the firm  
03 Email id of the firm( if any)  
04 Name of contact person of the firm and his valid 

mobile number and mail id 
 

05 EMD Details (Amount, Name of Bank & Branch, DD 
date and No.) 

 

06 Experience details of last two financial years for 
working in Government Department /Offices (copy of 
work order are to be enclosed). 

  

07 The details of registration(s):  
(i) Service Tax/(GST)  
(ii) PAN 
(iii) Trade License 

 

 

2.       l/we hereby undertake that documents and genuine/authentic and nothing material has been 
concealed and that l/we are not blacklisted/debarred by any Government organization and competent to 
contract. l/we understand that the contract (if awarded to us) is liable to be cancelled, if found to be 
having obtained, through fraudulent means/concealment of information. 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                            (Signature of Authorized Signatory) 
                                                                  Name of the Bidder: 

                                                                Complete Address: 
                                                      Contact Nos.: 

  



 
 

FINANCIAL BID 
 
 

To, 
The Mission Director 
Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission (TULM) 
Gurkhabosti, Agartala 
  
 
Subject:-  Rate contract for Glow Sign Board for Urban Local Bodies in Tripura -
calling of quotations. 

 
Sir,       
 
           l/we intend the submit the quotation on the subject captioned above and hereby consent to 
agree/accept all the terms and conditions stipulated in the SMMU, TULM tender No……………….., dated the 
………………, we hereby offer the following rates for the item mentioned in the above mentioned tender of 
your Department. 

 
Sl. 
No 

 
Description of 

ltems 

 
Size 

 
Quantity 

 
Specification 

 
Specification 
of Tube Light 

Rate per sqft ( in Rs.) 
(in words & figures) 

and travelling 
01 Glow Sign 

Board for 
Canteen 

8 feet 
X 4 
feet 

 
25 nos 

Backlit Flex 
( Good 
Quality)  
Iron Pipe 
Min. 2 kg 
with 
Covering 
good 
quality 
Teen Sheet 

4 nos 
Philips / 
Bajaj Tube 
Light with 
0.75 mm ( 
finolax/coin) 
cable as per 
requirement.  

 
 

 
 
2.  l/we hereby undertake that documents and genuine/authentic and nothing material has been 
concealed and that l/we are not debarred by any Government organization and competent to contract. 
l/we understand that the contract is liable to be cancelled, if found to be having obtained, through 
fraudulent means/concealment of information. 
 

 

 

                                                                                            (Signature of Authorized Signatory) 
                                                                  Name of the Bidder: 

                                                                Complete Address: 
                                                      Contact Nos.: 

 

incl. all taxes, Fitting,
fixing and travelling




